Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange

Slaughter
Cushing

Stloe
Browerville
Pierz
WUnion
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Browerville
SCentre
Rice
Rice
Browerville
Swanville
Rice
Browerville
Swanville
Scenter
Swanville
MapleLK
LFalls
Browerville
Browerville
Avon
Swanville
KettleRvr
Rice
Garfield
Browerville
Avon
Brooten
PineRvr
MapleLK
Swanville
Brooten
Rice
Scenter
Brooten
Brooten
Brooten

8/29/2023
Desc
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Cow
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bwf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Blk
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Ave
1355
1775
1820
1505
1410
1635
1840
1645
1350
1685
1470
1620
1565
1770
1645
1450
1450
1810
1370
1520
1550
1695
1460
1425
1335
1805
1230
1535
1145
1435
1420
1345
1535
1810
1570
1210
1380
1515
1500
1120
1265

$
115.50

115.00
115.00
112.50
112.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
107.00
106.50
106.50
106.00
105.75
105.00
104.50
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
102.50
102.50
102.00
102.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.00

98.25

98.00

97.50

97.00

97.00

97.00

97.00



Swanville
Brooten
Brooten
MapleLK

Swanville
Scenter
Brooten

Sartell
Sartell
Scenter
Scenter
Brooten
Brooten
Browerville

Freeport
Brooten
Burtrum
Brooten

Stloe
Brooten
Brooten
Brooten
Brooten

Swanville

Staples
Stloe
Browerville
Freeport
Buffalo
Randall
Rice
Scenter
Staples
Stloe
Stloe
Rice
Rice
Rice
Randall
Swanville
Sartell
Scenter
Brooten
Swanville

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Rwf
Hol
RwH
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

1400
1315
1410
1270
1480
1290
1290
1690
1185
1240
1380
1295
1565
1060
1485
1420
950
1350
1305
1380
1345
1270
1565
1340
1110
1190
1405
1430
1350
1065
1235
1315
1050
1420
1100
1475
1225
1215
1045
1355
1145
1365
1460
1175

97.00
96.50
96.00
96.00
95.75
95.50
95.50
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.50
94.50
94.00
94.00
93.50
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.50
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00



Swanville
KettleRvr
Stloe
Stloe
Stloe
Stloe
Rice
Swanville
Brooten
Rice
PineRvr
Princeton
Stloe
Stloe
Rice
PineRvr
Stloe
Rice
Browerville
Sartell
Rice
Sartell
Clarissa
Stloe
Rice
Rice
SCentre
EagleBen
Sartell
Pierz
Sartell
Rice
Rice
Stloe
KettleRvr
Albany

Feeder
LPrairie
Rice
Albany
Melrose
Albany
SCentre

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
HX
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Rwh
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Desc
Blk
Bf

Xbred
Bf
Blk

Xbred

1200
1515
1415
1095
1405
1240
1360
1270
1300
1810
1155
1300
1470
1265
1245
1095
1300
1405
1320
1035
1605
1230
1090
1320
1340
1280
1165
1430
755

1840
1205
1195
1470
1315
955

1340

Ave
350
430
365
455
395
555

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.50
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
86.50
86.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
83.50
82.00
82.00
80.00
80.00
78.00
77.50
72.00
70.00

267.50
222.50
215.00
208.00
197.50
190.00



Melrose Xbred

SCentre Bf
Rice Bf
Staples HStr
LPrairie Hol
SCentre Hol
Wadena Hol
GreyEagl HHfr
SCentre Jer
GreyEagl HHfr
Randall HX
Staples HHfr
Avon HHfr
LPrairie Bf
Melrose Jer
Fat Desc
Browerville Bf
Foley Blk
SCentre Xbred
EagleBen Bf
Hewitt Xbred
Hewitt Bwf
LPrairie Bf
EagleBen Xbred
Foley Bf
LPrairie Bf
EagleBen Hol
SCentre Hol
Foley Bf
LPrairie Jer
Hewitt Hol
LPrairie Hol
Buffalo Jer
SCentre Hol
Randall HX
LPrairie Hol
LPrairie Bf
Brooten Hol
LPrairie Hol
EagleBen HX
LPrairie Rd

Alexandria Bf

635
900
760
675
395
860
990
720
810
810
1055
745
395
445
720

Ave
1305
1310
1405
1190
1385
1225
1165
1260
1430
1100
1375
1670
1495
1180
1375
1300
1545
1335
1295
1305
1575
1315
1190
1240
1290
1405

181.00
181.00
180.00
163.00
159.00
154.00
153.50
153.00
152.50
146.00
130.00
127.00
125.00
120.00
117.50

184.00
181.25
179.75
176.00
172.50
172.50
169.50
169.50
167.00
166.50
165.00
160.25
160.00
158.00
157.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
153.75
152.00
150.50
146.00
143.50
143.00
135.00
130.00



Bull Desc Ave S

Garfield Blk 1835 125.00
Clarissa BIkBf 1645 125.00
SCentre RdBf 2070 117.50
Lpriaire HiLan 725 100.00
Open Desc Ave $
Garfield Blk 835 186.00
Royalton Sw 645 130.00
Bred Desc Head
Rice Cow 1490.00
Rice Cow 1300.00
Calf Desc Head
LPrairie Rd Start 550.00
EagleBen Xbc 375.00
Randall Bf 375.00
Randall Hbc 375.00
Avon Blk 350.00
SCentre Xhc 350.00
EagleBen Xbc 350.00
EagleBen Xbc 350.00
Randall Xbc 350.00
Burtrum Xbred 340.00
SCentre Calf 310.00
LPrairie Xbc 310.00
EagleBen Xbc 310.00
EagleBen Xbc 310.00
EagleBen Xbc 310.00
EagleBen Xbc 310.00
Swanville Xbc 310.00
Osakis Xbc 310.00
Osakis Xbc 310.00
Motley Xbred 300.00
Motley Hbc 270.00
Browerville Hbc 250.00
Randall Xbc 250.00
Osakis Hol 250.00
Burtrum Xbred 225.00
LFalls Bf 225.00
Famil Desc Pair

Foley Rd 1875.00



Goat
Melrose
Melrose
Albany
Melrose
Melrose
Melrose
LPrairie
Brandon

Sheep
Lpriarie
Randall

Hog

Rice

Rice
Brandon
SCentre
SCentre

Desc
RdBil
Bil
Nan
Nan
Nan
Bil
BoarNan
Goat

Desc
Lam
Lam

Desc
Butch
Butch
Butch
Sow
Sow

Ave

80
60

Ave

255
265
225
440
420













